
SOUTH LYON HIGH
SCHOOL ATHLETICS

Athletic Director: Mike Teagan

Athletic Secretary: Danielle Rhodes

Athletic Trainer: Kaitlyn Wines

P: 248-573-8170

WWW.SLHSLIONS.COM

Connect with us on Twitter! | @SLHSLions       GoLions



Girls Basketball

Boys Basketball

Boys B-Ball Cont

Competitive Cheer

Comp Cheer cont

Boys & Girls BowlinG

Ice Hockey

Boys & Girls Skiing

Boys Swim & Dive

Wrestling

Wrestling Cont.

11/18-20  TRYOUTS 4:00pm -5:45pm SLHS Gym

11/11-13 TRYOUTS 5:30pm -7:30pm SLHS Gym    

11/14 Parent Mtg 7:30pm SLHS Lecture Hall

11/11-13 Tryouts 4:00pm - 6:00PM Aux Gym, 

11/11 Parent Meeting 6:30pm SLHS Lecture Hall 

11/14 Tryouts 3:00pm-5:00pm @ Pinz Bowling 

10/28 Open Tryouts 3:30pm @ Biggby Ice Cube 

11/18 Dryland Training 6:00PM -800PM Mon - Thurs

11/13 Info Meeting 3:30pm @  East Pool Balcony

10/28 M-TH Conditioning 6:00pm-8:00pm(2 weeks)

11/11 M-TH Season Practice 6:00pm -8:00pm

SLHS Winter Sports

TEAM MEETINGS
TRYOUT  INFO



Girls Basketball

Boys Basketball

Competitive Cheer

Winter Pom-Pon

Boys & Girls Bowling

Ice Hockey

Boys & Girls Skiing

Boys Swim & Dive

Wrestling

schroudtc@slcs.us

southlyonbasketball@gmail.com

southlyonhscheerleading@gmail.com

slvpompon@gmail.com

fringrose@yahoo.com

drgagnon1963@gmail.com

devon.janks@gmail.com

burchj@slcs.us

aahoorn@gmail.com

Chris Schroudt

Grant Essenmacher

Sydney Stenman

Emily Thomas

Fred Ringrose

Dennis Gagnon

Devon Janks

John Burch

Aaron Hoorn

SLHS Winter Sports

Coach
Contacts



DON'T FORGET YOUR PHYSICAL!
A current year sports physical is required for all sports participation - NO EXCEPTIONS! 
A physical must be taken AFTER April 15th of the previous school year to be considered up-to-date. 

SPORT START DATES

Athlet ic  
Infomation

PAY TO PARTICIPATE  FEE 
This fee is paid per student, per sport, with a family cap of $1050* per school year. Please register your
athlete online through RevTrak immediately after team tryouts.  *Fees are subject to change.

Please contact the coach for pre-season conditioning and tryout dates. The *MHSAA Calendar is to be
used as a guideline for Sport start and end dates.  *All dates are subject to change.

Athletic Director: Mike Teagan        Athletic Secretary: Danielle Rhodes
Email: teaganm@slcs.us | Phone: 248-573-8170               Email: rhodesd@slcs.us | Phone: 248-573-8170

WWW.SLHSLIONS.COM
-See up to date schedules for SLHS teams including busing info

-See rosters, coaching staff, and team information
-Sign up for email and text notifications for your favorite teams!

WWW.LAKESVALLEYCONFERENCE.ORG
-See scores and rosters for all conference members

-Stay up to date with the latest conference news
-Find links to other schools' athletic websites

-View event & away game locations

Athletic Office Hours: Monday - Friday 8:30am-4:30pm

SLHS ATHLETICS 


